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ASSREC BY. Yoreif ‘ - CS/ A4l 2/007/%,/ny3 ‘

. ASSIGNMENT

From: Date: Veh No: glM ﬂoa/ %f)/ Yr Regn: {1/ /H/I%
Estimated Cost: Type:M.2ar | M.Cycle / Bus / Van [ Lorry  Taxi / Prime Mover /

oD .'E;) WS /TP RES/OD RES /EVA [ INV [ MV Truck / Trailer or C4

To Intp/ect Vehicle No: S/V] 4- (?I Lé&)( Make: PO(I&[\& mq can 5 o 299 7

at Workshop m/s ’wgr/l Colour /S/Gc& /4(H£ A/C:  Insured/Std / NI/ NA

of soreadng 136 0 LD T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI/ NA

Insured: §M F %6%& Eng/No:
Policy No. C/No: !’& ,"L 8 50 6?
f( Poo‘rﬁ %

Claims No Gen. CondGgod /

Sum Insured: Excess: Steering: | er | Jammed | Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record) Brake: Ip rger | Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh Modi: N f@; STD ARIm or

Tyre Size: F: ')/5_(/ ¢_(’,€ 2,0 /9\("
(Policy Condition) R: Z?S/ % (18 Za Mic_

Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S | OfS | | BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY /FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU /PIR / SUMI/
repair at the time of inspection. TOYO / YOKO or

Bal. or Market Value: q. l }{‘O(J Front Rear 7

IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No R/Bal. 7 mm R/Bal. mm

GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No L/Bal. mm L/Ral.

Est Reparss (7 days  Res: Yes or No D.OA Zé/é/?/ DO 2?/5/%

Lum Sum: 20 % 3Val: Yes or No Survey held at il

CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS Des. of Damages : Frt /| Rear / O/S [ NIS | UIC / Rooftop or

Vehicle: IN/OUT AQ[W

Date: Person Contacted: Q 3 % D The UIC | Chassis frame | Body Structure affected due to callision.

Date / Time Action / Instruction

wro, stole 478 B 90187
}0/?{74 cont. ,m{ K/g €900 wh € len

Date/Time, File Pass i0? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair:

9 | : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:

Date/Time, File Return to? Transportation;

2) Add Fee: :Site Insp (% ) __S+RS__8I

' D Interview (% ) Photos
Report Format : 7 E Tech. Invs (¥ ) Others
Lump Sum/LB.I: ($ ) “Weekend ($ )

TOTAL
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7 el
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29/6/2/

ZOOM AUTOWERKS PTE LT

130 Bedok Reservoir Road, Eunos Sprin,
#08-1339 Singapore 47013
Tel: 9450 792
&2 zoomautowerks@gmail.com|

Car Number: SMA8148X

Model : Porsche Macan

Damaged Area: (Rear Portion)

Repairer Estimation Cost of Repair :

Supplementary may be included during the cost of repair :

Parts / Material :
1 Rear Bumper 4§gy
Rear Bumper Centre ﬂ_{\.mr

) /e
Cna
Rear Bumper Side Mount @ SGD 154.00 A A

2

3

4 Rear Bumper Bracket @ SGD 32.00 A~

5 Rear Bumper {ower 3ermﬂn S
6  Rear Bumper Damping Parts @ SGD 53.00 4
7  Rear Bumper Reinforcement a Mf
8  Rear Bumper Retaining Clip Ay

9  Expansion Rivet A

10 Expansion Nut Agn
11 Reverse Sensor (@ SGD 245.00 Seo
12 Reverse Sensor Bracket (Set) AA

13 Rear Bumper Clips WA
14  RearLid w [Bins
15 RearLid Meylda LA
16  Rear Lid Emblem (FORSCHE) Aec
17 Rear Lid Emblem (MACAN) e
18  Rear Lid Lock skC
19 Rear Taillamps @ SGD 964.50 AA

20 Rear End Panel o

21 Rear End Panel Top Garnish A

22 Rear End Panel Top Garnish Clips A 1
23 Centre Muffler W A

24 Rear Muffler RH wW A

25  Rear Muffler LH AN

26  Rear Tailpipe End fbt,

27  Rear Exhaust Heat Shield A"

28  Rear Exhaust Mounting @ SGD 98.00 -1 A

Special Net Items :

Rear End Panel Sealant i

Rear Exhaust Sealant A

Rear \wegheo ﬂa'{‘\_ scl.

Rear Bumper Lower Diffuser (Accessories) Cho-
Rear Bumper Lower Difusser Lamp Set (Accessories) A\ 7\

Reac weep sticlar

Labour:

To Remove, Repair & Renew Rear Affected Accident Areas

To Putty, Spray Paint on Affected Accident Areas

To Check & Re-Connect all electrical wiring

To Remove & Install Rear Bootlid Components Trim & Garnish

To Remove & Install Rear Fenders Trim, Garnish, Spare Tyre Compartment
To Re-position & Align Reverse Sensor

To Re-programme & Re-set Diagnostics

Qoo /¥ e 600 v

L/g 29900

500
2/0

+F7

lope”

Parts :
Less Parts 10% :
Total Parts :

Total S/N Parts :

ler a0 0 0

L= - I B -]

1,786.50 _—
265.00

308.00 ¥
64.00 o
145.80
106.00 X
586.00 —
10.80 —

9.80 o~

11.60 .~

980.00
96.00 X_

60.00 —

3,762.40 _~

_397.10 ~—
22680 —
15630 =
73730 X

1,929.00 X

1,181.30__~

53870 ¢
60.00 X
2.504.80
2,781.50 X
2,781.50
502.40
1,193.70 %

196.00 x

23,378.30

2,337.83

21,040.47

80.00 £
80.00 X
48.00 Ho

1,850. 00/@0

520.00 X

2,578.00

1,400.00 <P 00
1,400.00 O
50. oog‘f

150.00

150.00/9

120.00
450. 00?}%



To Conduct Water Leakage Test N $ 150.00 X
To Rust Proof Affected Areas e $ 200.00_ 4 o

Total Labour: § 4,070.00

TOTAL PARTS : $ 21,040.47
TOTAL SPECIAL NET ITEM : $ 2,578.00
TOTAL LABOUR : 3 4,070.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST : § 27,688.47

DATE OF SURVEY / INSPECTED:

RECOMMENDED PART BY PART / LUMP SUM :

RECOMMENDED NUMBER OF DAYS :

SURVEY BY / SURVEYOR FIRM :

RE-SURVEY DISMANTLE PARTS / BEFORE PAINT / AFTER PAINT :
FINALISED AMOUNT :

1933 &

(g
/
;,A}/ w?o

_ ol
P o




-GCARMART-C“M Login  Sign up
New Cars Used Cars Rental Cars Sell My Car Directory Products insurance Articles Forum Resources

Approval Case Up To 999, High Trade In Price

Post an Advertisement
Sell it yourselft Advertise it at just
$68 until it's SOLD!

Post an Ad Advertiser Login Ways of Selling

Browse by Category v/

7 vehicles Parsche Macar e} [
Eng Cap Mileage Veh Type
2014 Any Any Any Available
Porsche Macan Diesel S 3.0A $157,800 $31,340 fyr 19-Dec-2014 2,967 cc 65,000 km Suv Available
PDK
Fuel Type: Diesel (Euro 5 Engine and Above)
SmemPadage.AgatUnt&eaperThanAStzfﬁardMamn! Taken Care Of By Current Owner. High Loan And Trade In
Available. Call Us Now To Make An Appointment To View This Beauty! [Ceremium 20
Euro Performance Asia Pte Ltd
Posted: 08-Jul-2021 Tags: 2014 Porsche Macan, Parsche Macan, Porsche, Macan
Porsche Macan S 3.0A PDK $142,999 $31,660 /yr 08-Jul-2014 2,997 cc 56,000 km Suv Available
HmyBuyNowBefweCOEGoesUpAgah! 21" Porsche Rims! Super Low Mileage! 100% Accident Free! Immaculate Condition! Just Drive
Off With Peace Of Mind! Excellent Driving Feell Family 3rd Car Seldor Drive A Aways Parked Under Shelter! Low-Interest Rates Avail [Ceremonao |
Posted: 05-Jul-2021 Tags: 2014 Porsche Macan, Porsche Macan, Porsche, Macan
Porsche Macan S 3.0A PDK $170,800 $34,120 /yr 09-Dec-2014 2,997 cc 81,000 km Suv Available

Extended Warranty Till December 2021. Owner To Retain Carplate Consign Unit, Car Well Maintained By Female Owner, Servicing Done
Onﬂm.CaIUstToAvoidD'ﬁapmimmem, anmzfstBankRate,ImmmeuweﬁﬂvelmummeQmeAvailaue!

Posted: 04-Jul-2021 Tags: 2014 Porsche Macan, Porsche Macan, Porsche, Macan

Porsche Macan Diesel S 3.0A $148,800 $29,230 /yr 12-Dec-2014 2,967 cc 65,000 km Suv Available
PDK

Fuel Type: Diesel (Euro 5 Engine and Above)

Consignment Unit! Agent Unit! After Warranty, Fully Serviced Optima Weriz. Most Sought After Combinations - Black On Bei

Leathers. Loan/Trade In Avail. No Cmsignm?g";m By Combinations - Black Beige fnmsr."r OWNER

Posted: 01-Jul-2021 Tags: 2014 Porsche Macan, Porsche Macan, Porsche, Macan

Virtual simulations to help develop Macan
Digital models are able to replicate the properties, systems and power units of the vehide to a high degree of accuracy.
Read this article

Porsche Macan S 3.0A PDK $159,800 $34,540 /yr 02-Sep-2014 2,997 cc 128,000 km suv Available

Free Extension Of Stuttgart Warranty To Sept 2023. Stuttgart Warranty 7 Years Till Sept 2021. Pristine Condition. Strictly Well Maintained
From Day 1 By Agent. Sporty, Stylish, Modern In Design And Elegant For Single Or Family. Trade In, Loan Quantum Can Be Discussed....

Sing Thai Hin Car
Posted: 21-May-2021 Tags: 2014 Porsche Macan, Porsche Macan, Porsche, Macan

Porsche Macan Diesel S 3.0A $158,888 $36,150 /yr 24-Jul-2014 2,967 cc 121,914 km Suv Available
PDK

Fuel Type: Diesel (Euro 5 Engine and Above)

Immediate Delivery! Newly Changed Fog Light, Head Lamp, Damper, Gasket & Transfer Box (Repair Just Done W 2Years Stuttgart m

Warranty From 24/05/21), Car Warranty Till 07/21 Or 200,000Km, SMS For Exact Car Interior & Exterior Video, Attractive Trade-In & Fle,..

Posted: 20-May-2021 Tags: 2014 Porsche Macan, Porsche Macan, Porsche, Macan




> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner 1D Type:

Owener §D-

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:
Vehicle to be Exported:
intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine Na.:

Chassis No.:
Maximum Power Quiput:
Open Market Value:

First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:
Actual ARF Paid:
Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Categary:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount-

The information contained herein is correct as at 09 Jul 2021

Singapore NRIC
839D

SMAB148X

No

09 Jul 2021

PORSCHE

MACAN S 3.0 A/T ABS D/AIRBAG 4WD
Black

2014

011955
WP1777957ZFLB60694
2500 kW (335 bhp)
$74,137.00

11 Nov 2014

11 Nov 2014

1
$10544700 7, 17}

Yes
10 Nov 2024
$68,540.00

10 Nov 2024

B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
10

$64,889.00

$21,647.00

$90.187.00



